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THE SQUARE, IRVINE

ORANGE COUNTY WHEELMEN

THE SQUARE, IRVINE

52 MILES XL29 52 MILES XL29
© 2023 Orange County Wheelmen © 2023 Orange County Wheelmen
OBEY ALL TRAFFIC LAWS OBEY ALL TRAFFIC LAWS
"C" MEANS CONTINUE ON SAME ROAD "C" MEANS CONTINUE ON SAME ROAD
"I" MEANS NAME CHANGES EN ROUTE "/" MEANS NAME CHANGES EN ROUTE

START 0.1 0.1 START 0.1 0.1

R |MACARTHUR 0.1 0.2 R |MACARTHUR 0.1 0.2
L |MAIN 2.6 2.8 L |MAIN 2.6 2.8
L |W YALE LOOP 04 3.2 L |W YALE LOOP 0.4 3.2
R |ALTON 6.1 9.3 R [ALTON 6.1 9.3
R |JERONIMO 5.2 14.5 R [JERONIMO 5.2 14.5
L |IMARGUERITE 4.0 18.5 L |[MARGUERITE 4.0 18.5
R |EL TORO / SANTIAGO CANYON 145 | 33.0 R [EL TORO / SANTIAGO CANYON 145 | 33.0
R |JAMBOREE 0.2 33.2 R |JAMBOREE 0.2 33.2
L |SANTIAGO CYN 29 36.1 L |SANTIAGO CYN 2.9 36.1
R |CANNON 0.5 36.6 R [CANNON 0.5 36.6
L |TAFT 1.6 38.2 L |TAFT 1.6 38.2
L |SANTIAGO BLVD / WANDA 1.1 39.3 L |SANTIAGO BLVD / WANDA 1.1 39.3
L |COLLINS / PROSPECT 0.6 39.9 L |COLLINS /PROSPECT 0.6 39.9
L |BOND 0.5 404 L |BOND 0.5 40.4
R |HEWES 1.7 421 R [HEWES 1.7 421
L |OLD FOOTHILL 0.6 42.7 L |OLD FOOTHILL 0.6 42.7
L |FOOTHILL 0.6 43.3 L |FOOTHILL 0.6 43.3
R |ARROYO 0.8 44 1 R |ARROYO 0.8 441
L |SKYLINE 0.3 44 .4 L |SKYLINE 0.3 44 .4
R |REDHILL 0.3 44.7 R |REDHILL 0.3 447
L |LA COLINA 0.8 45.5 L |LA COLINA 0.8 455
R |TUSTIN RANCH 2.8 48.3 R [TUSTIN RANCH 2.8 48.3
R |VALENCIA 1.0 49.3 R [VALENCIA 1.0 49.3
R |RED HILL 2.1 51.4 R |RED HILL 2.1 51.4
L |MACARTHUR 0.5 51.9 L |MACARTHUR 0.5 51.9
R |THE SQUARE PARKING LOT 0.1 52.0 R |THE SQUARE PARKING LOT 0.1 52.0
FINISH 0.0 52.0 FINISH 0.0 52.0
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